
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Tempo Pett Cognome Nome Società Sex Anno Cat Ente

1 00.44.12 1 MATVIYCHUK VASYL G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

2 00.44.44 414 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1993 A FI 

3 00.44.50 2 GENERALI EMANUELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1993 A FI 

4 00.46.08 3 GENERALI ELIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1985 A FI 

5 00.46.44 7 GASPARI DIEGO G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

6 00.47.06 6 ERCOLI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 

7 00.47.09 20 ERRAMI MOHAMED CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1967 C FI 

8 00.47.13 9 COLGAN DAVID POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

9 00.48.36 5 ERCOLI MARCO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 

10 00.48.48 190 GINOSA ARTURO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A FI 

11 00.49.25 132 TIRAPANI FILIPPO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1992 A FI 

12 00.49.30 395 TORNATI FRANCESCO G.S. GABBI M 1976 B FI 

13 00.50.35 35 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1970 B FI 

14 00.50.55 265 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 B UI 

15 00.51.02 154 TOMA FABIO RUNCARD M 1993 A RU 

16 00.51.14 10 FAVARON FULVIO A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA M 1992 A FI 

17 00.51.16 155 SORIANI FEDERICO POL. QUADRILATERO M 1974 B FI 

18 00.51.18 41 FALBO ARMANDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1985 A FI 

19 00.51.32 378 CASARI GIULIANO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

20 00.51.42 86 D'ORO ANTONIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1977 B FI 

21 00.51.43 28 FINI STEFANO POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

22 00.51.51 273 ALBERONI STEFANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1981 A FI 

23 00.51.54 112 MOUKRIM IMAD POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1988 A FI 

24 00.52.27 122 CORTESE MARCELLO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1971 B FI 

25 00.52.40 171 GNESINI FULVIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1980 A FI 

26 00.53.12 67 MAROZZI DANILO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

27 00.53.19 275 MANFRINI LUIGI ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1979 B FI 

28 00.53.29 229 PIRONE ANTONIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1984 A FI 

29 00.53.31 83 CHIAPPE MIRKO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1980 A FI 

30 00.53.37 117 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

31 00.53.44 369 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1965 C UI 

32 00.53.51 382 CORRADINI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

33 00.53.57 438 MASCAGNI LUCA POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL M 1979 B UI 



34 00.54.00 409 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1991 A FI 

35 00.54.04 93 VERARDI ANDREA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1984 A FI 

36 00.54.07 27 GENNARI LIONELLO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

37 00.54.10 376 BARBIERI FAUSTO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1964 C UI 

38 00.54.16 358 PETROSINO PIERPAOLO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

39 00.54.20 356 ERRANI COSTANTINO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

40 00.54.21 79 CALORI SANDRO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

41 00.54.24 399 MACINA GIAN LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

42 00.54.26 166 CATERINO MAURIZIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

43 00.54.27 397 ZANNI MIRKO G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

44 00.54.31 442 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

45 00.54.32 57 LORENZI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1997 A FI 

46 00.54.33 279 BONAZZI MAURO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1972 B FI 

47 00.54.35 8 MORONI FEDERICA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. F 1972 F FI 

48 00.54.48 156 MANUPPELLA CARLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 1985 A UI 

49 00.54.52 368 DIRANI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1976 B UI 

50 00.54.56 186 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

51 00.55.03 375 BALDASSARRI VALERIA G.S. GABBI F 1981 E FI 

52 00.55.28 131 RICCI LAURA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. F 1979 F FI 

53 00.55.32 109 MANGANO DANIELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

54 00.55.36 165 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1966 C FI 

55 00.55.39 350 BATTACCHI FRANCESCA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1974 F FI 

56 00.55.49 225 MARINELLI MASSIMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1968 C FI 

57 00.55.54 163 CUCCINIELLO LUCA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1977 B FI 

58 00.55.57 134 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1965 C FI 

59 00.56.01 68 MULEO LUCA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

60 00.56.24 121 BACCOLINI CARLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 

61 00.56.29 411 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1957 D FI 

62 00.56.30 178 TESTA NELLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

63 00.56.33 220 CARLI ALESSANDRO G.P. I CAGNON M 1978 B FI 

64 00.56.38 185 TARRICONE ANGELO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1974 B FI 

65 00.56.51 338 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

66 00.56.53 115 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1977 B FI 

67 00.57.00 384 FERRINI CELESTE G.S. GABBI F 1993 E FI 

68 00.57.02 406 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

69 00.57.05 98 MALAGUTI GIORDANO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1970 B FI 

70 00.57.12 393 QUERZE' MATTEO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1977 B FI 

71 00.57.14 403 MAZZACURATI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

72 00.57.18 202 CRINO' FABRIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1974 B UI 

73 00.57.25 293 ARNONE NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1990 A FI 

74 00.57.30 182 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANOCSI SASSO MARCONI M 1959 D FI 

75 00.57.31 389 LA GIOIA MASSIMO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1981 A UI 

76 00.57.31 183 RIVA PAOLO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M 1974 B FI 

77 00.57.36 296 MIGNOGNA ALESSANDRO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1982 A FI 

78 00.57.36 157 PATUELLI FRANCESCA G.S. GABBI F 1977 F FI 

79 00.57.43 42 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1966 C FI 

80 00.57.46 267 MORISI ENRICO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 



81 00.57.49 379 CAZZARO' PAOLA G.S. GABBI F 1975 F FI 

82 00.57.50 246 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1973 B FI 

83 00.57.53 84 DIAMANTI OKSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1983 E FI 

84 00.57.56 110 BOVINA MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

85 00.58.02 303 BARCHETTI MONICA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1968 G FI 

86 00.58.05 300 ZANETTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1991 A FI 

87 00.58.06 146 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

88 00.58.10 331 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

89 00.58.16 381 CIRELLI LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1965 C FI 

90 00.58.18 198 BAMMACARO LUIGI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1970 B FI 

91 00.58.34 387 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. GABBI M 1977 B FI 

92 00.58.42 124 MORSIANI FABIO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

93 00.58.43 277 FERRI MASSIMO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1975 B FI 

94 00.58.44 333 POZZANA GIOVANNI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1985 A FI 

95 00.58.44 332 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1980 A FI 

96 00.58.47 212 GRIGATTI CRISTIAN ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1976 B FI 

97 00.58.50 247 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1961 C UI 

98 00.58.52 97 BIANCHINI KATIA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1969 G FI 

99 00.58.53 26 VENTURI GIORGIA POD. OZZANESE F 1984 E FI 

100 00.58.55 274 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1980 A FI 

101 00.58.56 430 SERRAO ANTONIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

102 00.59.00 180 ZANELLI STEFANO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1964 C FI 

103 00.59.01 175 SCHETTINO ROSARIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1971 B FI 

104 00.59.03 251 ANDREANI CRISTIANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1967 C UI 

105 00.59.11 85 DONDI MASSIMO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1965 C FI 

106 00.59.15 223 D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTO ALBERTOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

107 00.59.17 355 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1979 B FI 

108 00.59.18 116 PULLEGA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

109 00.59.21 360 BARALDI STEFANO Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.S.D. M 1955 D UI 

110 00.59.21 432 ODALDI VALENTINA G.P. I CAGNON F 1987 E FI 

111 00.59.22 66 MAGLI FRANCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1964 C FI 

112 00.59.26 232 GENERALI MATTEO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1973 B FI 

113 00.59.49 407 DI SCIPIO VALERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1978 B FI 

114 00.59.54 388 LACCETTI DANIELE G.S. GABBI M 1967 C FI 

115 00.59.55 76 MAGAGNOLI FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1981 A FI 

116 01.00.00 12 PREITE COSTANTINO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1966 C FI 

117 01.00.03 396 VANNUCCINI PIERO G.S. GABBI M 1956 D FI 

118 01.00.04 216 PAVAN DAVIDE ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1988 A FI 

119 01.00.04 114 SINISI ANTONIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

120 01.00.09 373 CAPASSO VINCENZO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1979 B FI 

121 01.00.14 78 POLETTI PAOLA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

122 01.00.17 222 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1955 D FI 

123 01.00.19 52 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

124 01.00.20 113 LODI ALBERTO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

125 01.00.21 415 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD. OZZANESE M 1974 B FI 

126 01.00.22 99 MAZZETTO MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1982 A FI 

127 01.00.22 383 CUSCINI ALICE G.S. GABBI F 1992 E FI 



128 01.00.34 362 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M 1977 B FI 

129 01.00.39 51 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

130 01.00.45 53 PARRINO VINCENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

131 01.00.45 160 COCCHINI ANTONIO A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI M 1966 C UI 

132 01.00.56 224 GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1962 C FI 

133 01.00.58 447 ALBERTINI GIANNI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1954 D UI 

134 01.01.09 176 SERGI GELSOMINO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1975 B FI 

135 01.01.14 278 DRAGOTTA LUCA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1974 B FI 

136 01.01.18 47 PELLICCIARI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

137 01.01.21 431 TRALLI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1967 C FI 

138 01.01.24 357 PES GIAN MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

139 01.01.30 139 CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1971 B FI 

140 01.01.30 164 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1961 C FI 

141 01.01.37 341 LAGANA' CARMELO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1978 B FI 

142 01.01.42 309 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1973 B UI 

143 01.01.43 127 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1969 C FI 

144 01.01.44 301 BALBONI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A FI 

145 01.01.45 421 NOBILI ALESSANDRO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

146 01.01.48 289 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

147 01.01.50 328 DE LEONARDIS GIUSEPPE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

148 01.01.52 174 QUARESIMA GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1985 A FI 

149 01.01.54 133 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE RUNCARD F 1995 E RU 

150 01.01.56 72 CUCCHI RICCARDO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1979 B UI 

151 01.01.58 434 COLOMBO MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

152 01.02.00 77 SEGA GIANLUCA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1958 D FI 

153 01.02.01 324 CECE MARIAGRAZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1984 E FI 

154 01.02.08 313 BETTINI ELISA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1972 F FI 

155 01.02.19 107 PUGLIOLI MARCO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

156 01.02.31 44 MALLAMACE SIMONE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

157 01.02.37 204 ZANNI FABRIZIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

158 01.02.38 398 LUCIBELLO DANIELE RUNSMILE ASD M 1990 A FI 

159 01.02.46 40 DONETTI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

160 01.02.48 316 CAVA FABIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1984 A FI 

161 01.02.49 283 PRESTI MIRCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1965 C FI 

162 01.02.51 258 DOMENICALI FEDERICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1973 B FI 

163 01.03.15 19 MONCON MASSIMO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1966 C UI 

164 01.03.18 33 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1981 A FI 

165 01.03.20 230 PERELLI MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

166 01.03.26 17 OLIVIERI LUCA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

167 01.03.33 320 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1946 D FI 

168 01.03.33 351 TEMPORIN ELISA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1978 F FI 

169 01.03.35 444 MONTUORI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1970 B UI 

170 01.03.35 394 GIUNCHI ANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 

171 01.03.36 106 BORSARI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1957 D FI 

172 01.03.42 282 OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 

173 01.03.45 197 ARENA ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

174 01.03.47 346 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1954 D FI 



175 01.03.50 18 DE LUCA SERGIO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1968 C FI 

176 01.03.55 95 QUERZE' GIORGIO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1958 D FI 

177 01.03.57 352 PASSERINI PATRIZIA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1962 G FI 

178 01.03.58 226 FONTANA STEFANO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

179 01.03.58 425 MELUZZI YURI POD. OZZANESE M 1969 C FI 

180 01.03.59 433 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

181 01.04.07 252 BELTRAMI DONATELLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1977 B UI 

183 01.04.08 129 FERRARI NICOLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1987 A UI 

182 01.04.08 126 LUCCHI SILVIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

184 01.04.09 440 LORENZINI GIOVANNI G.S. GABBI M 1957 D FI 

185 01.04.12 111 DALLA TORRE DENNIS POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1983 A FI 

186 01.04.12 422 FAZZI STEFANIA POD. OZZANESE F 1980 E FI 

187 01.04.22 241 NANNA VITO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1985 A FI 

188 01.04.26 377 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI F 1974 F FI 

189 01.04.34 348 POLI ALESSANDRO Pro Loco AVIS Pianoro M 1974 B UI 

190 01.04.34 23 MATRA' LUCA POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

191 01.04.38 118 FALASCA FILIPPO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B FI 

192 01.04.41 327 CRENI ANTONELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1965 G FI 

193 01.04.43 151 TAMBURINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

194 01.04.43 199 GAMBARDELLA MASSIMO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

195 01.04.44 59 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 

196 01.04.45 82 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1966 C FI 

197 01.04.46 448 VANDELLI LUIGI ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

198 01.04.54 205 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

199 01.05.10 91 ANDALO SIMONE S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1981 A UI 

200 01.05.19 390 LEARDINI LUANA G.S. GABBI F 1976 F FI 

201 01.05.20 402 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

202 01.05.24 416 LAMIERI IVAN POD. OZZANESE M 1970 B FI 

203 01.05.25 245 RIZZI MATTEO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1975 B FI 

204 01.05.39 401 PASSARINI MATTEO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1968 C FI 

205 01.05.41 210 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

206 01.05.45 314 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

207 01.05.47 257 CONTINI CLAUDIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1974 B FI 

208 01.05.48 4 GENERALI AGNESE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1988 E FI 

209 01.05.50 235 CASELLI SERGIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1972 B FI 

210 01.05.52 443 MARANGONI MARCO POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD M 1967 C UI 

211 01.05.57 16 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1962 C FI 

212 01.05.58 90 FUGHELLI STEFANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1973 B UI 

213 01.06.03 262 PEZZOLI MARA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1979 F FI 

214 01.06.04 142 COFFEY ANDREW PATRICKPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1978 B FI 

215 01.06.04 38 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

216 01.06.09 221 BORGHI MICHELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1971 F FI 

217 01.06.10 364 FERRARA VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

218 01.06.12 24 TORTORA NICOLA POD. OZZANESE M 1961 C FI 

219 01.06.17 61 BRUNETTI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1957 D FI 

220 01.06.22 158 TOLOMELLI PIERO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

221 01.06.26 58 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 



222 01.06.33 248 GHINI EMANUELE RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

223 01.06.36 249 GIORGI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

224 01.06.37 290 RICCI MACCARINILIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

225 01.06.42 385 FOSCA LORENZO G.S. GABBI M 1964 C FI 

226 01.06.42 29 CORRENTE CARMINE POD. OZZANESE M 1954 D FI 

227 01.06.52 50 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1953 D UI 

228 01.06.54 419 MISELLI LORENZO POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

229 01.07.00 349 BENINI ALICE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

230 01.07.01 259 FRANCI LUCA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1970 B FI 

231 01.07.01 201 REITANO ALFIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1979 B FI 

232 01.07.01 437 MELFI ATTILIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

233 01.07.02 74 TRIVISONNO FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 

234 01.07.02 337 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

235 01.07.04 268 CHITI PAOLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1971 B FI 

236 01.07.06 426 SPISNI PIER GIORGIO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

237 01.07.06 254 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1968 C FI 

238 01.07.09 34 ARTONI MARIANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1976 F FI 

239 01.07.10 48 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

240 01.07.11 321 FORNI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

241 01.07.11 193 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1989 E UI 

242 01.07.15 21 MAGNOLO GRAZIA CARLA POD. OZZANESE F 1976 F FI 

243 01.07.17 322 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

244 01.07.18 237 FESTI GIOVANNA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1958 H FI 

245 01.07.26 172 LORENZINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1963 C FI 

246 01.07.27 87 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1985 E FI 

247 01.07.31 45 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

248 01.07.37 408 CISCATO STEFANIA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1971 F FI 

249 01.07.41 339 GAMBERI ANDREA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1967 C FI 

250 01.07.43 89 ZINI MARIKA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1990 E FI 

251 01.07.44 159 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1988 E FI 

252 01.07.48 123 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

253 01.07.56 177 SIMANELLA GUIDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1983 A FI 

254 01.08.13 188 MARCHETTI CESARE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 2000 A UI 

255 01.08.19 80 GOBBATO LADISLAO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1972 B FI 

256 01.08.20 81 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1983 A FI 

257 01.08.20 32 MARZADURI FABIO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

258 01.08.32 286 DONDI MARCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

259 01.08.34 429 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

260 01.08.40 261 MOTETTI PAOLA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1975 F FI 

261 01.08.43 189 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

262 01.08.45 240 MONTUORI CLAUDIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1962 C FI 

263 01.08.47 147 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

264 01.08.48 308 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1976 B UI 

265 01.09.00 37 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

266 01.09.05 207 DONINI LUCIANO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1957 D UI 

267 01.09.07 238 IMMERNINO DENIS AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1991 A FI 

268 01.09.22 380 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 



269 01.09.23 255 BALDISSERRI ENRICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1966 C FI 

270 01.09.28 120 DELL'OLIO VITO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1965 C FI 

271 01.09.39 345 NADALINI RENZO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1960 C FI 

272 01.09.47 64 LAMACCHIA LUCIANO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

273 01.09.54 250 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1967 G FI 

274 01.09.56 102 FRANCHINI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

275 01.09.59 291 BARONI BENEDETTA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

276 01.10.01 233 BANDIERA NICOLA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1966 C FI 

277 01.10.01 211 GHINI ROBERTO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1952 D FI 

278 01.10.03 135 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1951 D FI 

279 01.10.07 420 SANGUIN MORENO POD. OZZANESE M 1971 B FI 

280 01.10.09 63 GARDINI GIANNI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

281 01.10.25 386 GIANSTEFANI GIORGIO G.S. GABBI M 1972 B FI 

282 01.10.28 25 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

283 01.10.28 423 ROMANO DONATELLA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 

284 01.10.45 330 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1972 B FI 

285 01.10.45 323 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1989 E FI 

286 01.10.45 326 COVILI FEDERICA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1979 F FI 

287 01.10.53 405 PETTAZZONI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

288 01.10.54 55 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1956 D FI 

289 01.11.10 100 SOLDATI FABRIZIO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1960 C FI 

290 01.11.23 343 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1949 D FI 

291 01.11.54 148 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1988 E FI 

292 01.12.03 295 LUCARINI ELEONORA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1974 F UI 

293 01.12.03 125 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1960 G UI 

294 01.12.06 281 LANZINI PAOLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1967 C FI 

295 01.12.06 285 VERNI SILVANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1961 C FI 

296 01.13.00 203 OCASTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1956 D UI 

297 01.13.05 218 SPINELLI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 

298 01.13.07 101 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1976 B UI 

299 01.13.07 96 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLIAUTO ASD F 1973 F FI 

300 01.13.21 234 BUZZONI MIRCO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1968 C FI 

301 01.13.22 392 MARZADURI ANDREA G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

302 01.13.23 43 GUALANO PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1966 G FI 

303 01.13.28 297 RUBINI VERONICA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1986 E UI 

304 01.13.31 128 MASTROCOLA NICOLA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1971 B UI 

305 01.13.42 292 GOLDONI GIANFRANCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1961 C FI 

306 01.13.49 49 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

307 01.13.52 144 GINOSA MICHELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1949 D FI 

308 01.13.56 60 BORSARI CLARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1956 H FI 

309 01.14.12 344 MULE' SALVATORE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1966 C FI 

310 01.14.13 270 BAZZANI RITA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1969 G FI 

311 01.14.14 46 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

312 01.14.14 54 CRESCENZI STEFANIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

313 01.14.26 13 BONAFE' CORRADO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1953 D FI 

314 01.14.32 195 RIZZARDI MAURO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 C UI 

315 01.14.47 168 CIAFARDINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1977 B FI 



316 01.14.47 173 MONTANO LEONARDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

317 01.14.56 150 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

318 01.14.57 191 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1948 D FI 

319 01.15.02 70 TROMBETTA FABIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1962 C FI 

320 01.15.18 149 RUBBI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

321 01.15.21 354 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1955 H FI 

322 01.15.31 359 CARLETTI ROSSELLA GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. F 1954 H UI 

323 01.15.40 256 CAPPI SIMONA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1968 G FI 

324 01.15.41 264 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1957 D FI 

325 01.15.52 371 BONI ALESSANDRO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1969 C FI 

326 01.15.57 196 ZANASI ROBERTA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1967 G UI 

327 01.16.01 75 BAZZANINI ANNA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1990 E FI 

328 01.16.23 317 CAZZOLA LUCIANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1947 D FI 

329 01.16.34 367 PALMIERI RAFFAELE POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1980 A UI 

330 01.16.48 200 MILEO NICOLA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

331 01.16.53 119 DE LUCA MASSIMO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1984 A FI 

332 01.16.53 450 PISCITELLI GIOVANNA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1973 F FI 

333 01.17.07 56 ZANGRILLI GIOVANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

334 01.17.08 288 SONCINI DANIELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

335 01.17.19 228 MARCHI MAURIZIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

336 01.17.26 305 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

337 01.17.36 145 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1954 H FI 

338 01.17.37 170 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

339 01.17.42 39 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

340 01.17.56 287 ZACCHERINI DOMENICO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

341 01.18.18 353 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1956 H FI 

342 01.18.24 441 BIANCHI NICOLA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1969 C UI 

343 01.18.24 179 TRIMERI ELISA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1983 E FI 

344 01.18.35 340 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

345 01.18.36 347 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1951 D FI 

346 01.18.45 213 GUBELLINI LUIGI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1971 B FI 

347 01.18.45 152 MALAGUTI CHIARA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1965 G FI 

348 01.18.56 294 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1958 D FI 

349 01.19.19 22 BONETTI MOIRA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 

350 01.19.41 217 SACCHELLI SARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1977 F FI 

351 01.19.41 140 SCLANO MADDALENA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD F 1965 G FI 

352 01.19.42 209 AMADUCCI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1949 D FI 

353 01.19.49 253 ZANETTI ARES S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1983 A UI 

354 01.19.50 194 RAMALLINI GIAN PIERO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1953 D UI 

355 01.19.50 15 BENFENATI SARA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F 1976 F FI 

356 01.19.54 105 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1961 G UI 

357 01.19.55 242 ROMAGNOLI BARBARA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1967 G FI 

358 01.20.18 231 MAGNANI PAOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1968 C UI 

359 01.20.22 266 BONAZZI MAURO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1954 D UI 

360 01.20.25 413 BRUSCO MASSIMO RUNCARD M 1971 B RU 

361 01.20.27 318 COCCHI MORENA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1959 H FI 

362 01.20.31 427 BALBONI TIZIANA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1970 F FI 



363 01.20.32 449 ZAMPANA ANDREA RUNCARD M 1990 A RU 

364 01.20.32 260 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1952 D FI 

365 01.20.39 143 COFFEY ROISIN ELIZABETHPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1980 E FI 

366 01.21.15 69 PANCALDI SANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1963 G FI 

367 01.21.36 187 BONORA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1971 F FI 

368 01.21.44 325 CHIARI LARA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1985 E FI 

369 01.21.44 361 MASETTI SILVIA POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F 1966 G FI 

370 01.21.45 439 DE VIDO LARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1972 F FI 

371 01.22.26 400 VERONESI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1980 E FI 

372 01.23.48 412 PACHIOLI ANGELA ATLETICA SANTAMONICA MISANO F 1957 H FI 

373 01.24.37 263 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1965 G FI 

374 01.24.53 418 IACOMELLI FRANCESCO POD. OZZANESE M 1979 B FI 

375 01.24.53 31 CAVINA TIZIANA POD. OZZANESE F 1971 F FI 

376 01.25.41 104 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1951 D UI 

377 01.25.51 62 CASELLI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

378 01.26.01 214 MARRI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1965 G FI 

379 01.27.11 136 MAZZINI MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1969 C FI 

380 01.28.03 269 ARMAROLI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

381 01.28.06 192 PATTI PATRIZIO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1967 C UI 

382 01.28.15 299 FORCIONE ROSSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1964 G FI 

383 01.28.33 219 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1958 D FI 

384 01.28.42 215 PARISI NICOLETTA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1960 G FI 

385 01.29.02 11 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1957 H FI 

386 01.32.57 227 MARCHI GIULIA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

387 01.33.37 310 UGOLINI STEFANO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1947 D FI 

388 01.35.06 336 ROPA MARIA LUISA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1958 H FI 

389 01.36.55 436 SORIANI ILARIO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1975 B FI 

390 01.37.17 435 COLENDI ANNA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1960 G FI 

391 01.37.23 244 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1954 D FI 

392 01.37.28 446 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

393 01.37.46 335 RONDELLI ESTELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1990 E FI 

394 01.38.08 169 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1976 B FI 

395 01.38.08 181 BATTISTINI ELEONORA A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1980 E UI 

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Tempo Pett Cognome Nome Società Sex Anno Cat Ente

1 00.44.12 1 MATVIYCHUK VASYL G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

2 00.44.44 414 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1993 A FI 

3 00.44.50 2 GENERALI EMANUELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1993 A FI 

4 00.46.08 3 GENERALI ELIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1985 A FI 

5 00.46.44 7 GASPARI DIEGO G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

6 00.47.06 6 ERCOLI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 

7 00.47.09 20 ERRAMI MOHAMED CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1967 C FI 

8 00.47.13 9 COLGAN DAVID POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

9 00.48.36 5 ERCOLI MARCO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 



10 00.48.48 190 GINOSA ARTURO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A FI 

11 00.49.25 132 TIRAPANI FILIPPO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1992 A FI 

12 00.49.30 395 TORNATI FRANCESCO G.S. GABBI M 1976 B FI 

13 00.50.35 35 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1970 B FI 

14 00.50.55 265 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 B UI 

15 00.51.02 154 TOMA FABIO RUNCARD M 1993 A RU 

16 00.51.14 10 FAVARON FULVIO A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA M 1992 A FI 

17 00.51.16 155 SORIANI FEDERICO POL. QUADRILATERO M 1974 B FI 

18 00.51.18 41 FALBO ARMANDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1985 A FI 

19 00.51.32 378 CASARI GIULIANO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

20 00.51.42 86 D'ORO ANTONIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1977 B FI 

21 00.51.43 28 FINI STEFANO POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

22 00.51.51 273 ALBERONI STEFANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1981 A FI 

23 00.51.54 112 MOUKRIM IMAD POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1988 A FI 

24 00.52.27 122 CORTESE MARCELLO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1971 B FI 

25 00.52.40 171 GNESINI FULVIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1980 A FI 

26 00.53.12 67 MAROZZI DANILO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

27 00.53.19 275 MANFRINI LUIGI ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1979 B FI 

28 00.53.29 229 PIRONE ANTONIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1984 A FI 

29 00.53.31 83 CHIAPPE MIRKO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1980 A FI 

30 00.53.37 117 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

31 00.53.44 369 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1965 C UI 

32 00.53.51 382 CORRADINI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

33 00.53.57 438 MASCAGNI LUCA POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL M 1979 B UI 

34 00.54.00 409 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1991 A FI 

35 00.54.04 93 VERARDI ANDREA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1984 A FI 

36 00.54.07 27 GENNARI LIONELLO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

37 00.54.10 376 BARBIERI FAUSTO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1964 C UI 

38 00.54.16 358 PETROSINO PIERPAOLO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

39 00.54.20 356 ERRANI COSTANTINO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

40 00.54.21 79 CALORI SANDRO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

41 00.54.24 399 MACINA GIAN LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

42 00.54.26 166 CATERINO MAURIZIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

43 00.54.27 397 ZANNI MIRKO G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

44 00.54.31 442 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

45 00.54.32 57 LORENZI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1997 A FI 

46 00.54.33 279 BONAZZI MAURO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1972 B FI 

47 00.54.48 156 MANUPPELLA CARLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 1985 A UI 

48 00.54.52 368 DIRANI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1976 B UI 

49 00.54.56 186 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

50 00.55.32 109 MANGANO DANIELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

51 00.55.36 165 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1966 C FI 

52 00.55.49 225 MARINELLI MASSIMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1968 C FI 

53 00.55.54 163 CUCCINIELLO LUCA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1977 B FI 

54 00.55.57 134 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1965 C FI 

55 00.56.01 68 MULEO LUCA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

56 00.56.24 121 BACCOLINI CARLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 



57 00.56.29 411 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1957 D FI 

58 00.56.30 178 TESTA NELLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

59 00.56.33 220 CARLI ALESSANDRO G.P. I CAGNON M 1978 B FI 

60 00.56.38 185 TARRICONE ANGELO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1974 B FI 

61 00.56.51 338 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

62 00.56.53 115 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1977 B FI 

63 00.57.02 406 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

64 00.57.05 98 MALAGUTI GIORDANO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1970 B FI 

65 00.57.12 393 QUERZE' MATTEO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1977 B FI 

66 00.57.14 403 MAZZACURATI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

67 00.57.18 202 CRINO' FABRIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1974 B UI 

68 00.57.25 293 ARNONE NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1990 A FI 

69 00.57.30 182 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANOCSI SASSO MARCONI M 1959 D FI 

70 00.57.31 389 LA GIOIA MASSIMO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1981 A UI 

71 00.57.31 183 RIVA PAOLO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M 1974 B FI 

72 00.57.36 296 MIGNOGNA ALESSANDRO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1982 A FI 

73 00.57.43 42 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1966 C FI 

74 00.57.46 267 MORISI ENRICO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 

75 00.57.50 246 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1973 B FI 

76 00.57.56 110 BOVINA MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

77 00.58.05 300 ZANETTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1991 A FI 

78 00.58.06 146 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

79 00.58.10 331 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

80 00.58.16 381 CIRELLI LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1965 C FI 

81 00.58.18 198 BAMMACARO LUIGI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1970 B FI 

82 00.58.34 387 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. GABBI M 1977 B FI 

83 00.58.42 124 MORSIANI FABIO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

84 00.58.43 277 FERRI MASSIMO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1975 B FI 

85 00.58.44 333 POZZANA GIOVANNI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1985 A FI 

86 00.58.44 332 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1980 A FI 

87 00.58.47 212 GRIGATTI CRISTIAN ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1976 B FI 

88 00.58.50 247 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1961 C UI 

89 00.58.55 274 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1980 A FI 

90 00.58.56 430 SERRAO ANTONIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

91 00.59.00 180 ZANELLI STEFANO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1964 C FI 

92 00.59.01 175 SCHETTINO ROSARIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1971 B FI 

93 00.59.03 251 ANDREANI CRISTIANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1967 C UI 

94 00.59.11 85 DONDI MASSIMO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1965 C FI 

95 00.59.15 223 D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTO ALBERTOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

96 00.59.17 355 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1979 B FI 

97 00.59.18 116 PULLEGA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

98 00.59.21 360 BARALDI STEFANO Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.S.D. M 1955 D UI 

99 00.59.22 66 MAGLI FRANCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1964 C FI 

100 00.59.26 232 GENERALI MATTEO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1973 B FI 

101 00.59.49 407 DI SCIPIO VALERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1978 B FI 

102 00.59.54 388 LACCETTI DANIELE G.S. GABBI M 1967 C FI 

103 00.59.55 76 MAGAGNOLI FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1981 A FI 



104 01.00.00 12 PREITE COSTANTINO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1966 C FI 

105 01.00.03 396 VANNUCCINI PIERO G.S. GABBI M 1956 D FI 

106 01.00.04 216 PAVAN DAVIDE ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1988 A FI 

107 01.00.04 114 SINISI ANTONIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

108 01.00.09 373 CAPASSO VINCENZO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1979 B FI 

109 01.00.17 222 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1955 D FI 

110 01.00.19 52 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

111 01.00.20 113 LODI ALBERTO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

112 01.00.21 415 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD. OZZANESE M 1974 B FI 

113 01.00.22 99 MAZZETTO MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1982 A FI 

114 01.00.34 362 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M 1977 B FI 

115 01.00.39 51 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

116 01.00.45 53 PARRINO VINCENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

117 01.00.45 160 COCCHINI ANTONIO A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI M 1966 C UI 

118 01.00.56 224 GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1962 C FI 

119 01.00.58 447 ALBERTINI GIANNI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1954 D UI 

120 01.01.09 176 SERGI GELSOMINO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1975 B FI 

121 01.01.14 278 DRAGOTTA LUCA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1974 B FI 

122 01.01.18 47 PELLICCIARI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

123 01.01.21 431 TRALLI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1967 C FI 

124 01.01.24 357 PES GIAN MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

125 01.01.30 139 CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1971 B FI 

126 01.01.30 164 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1961 C FI 

127 01.01.37 341 LAGANA' CARMELO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1978 B FI 

128 01.01.42 309 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1973 B UI 

129 01.01.43 127 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1969 C FI 

130 01.01.44 301 BALBONI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A FI 

131 01.01.45 421 NOBILI ALESSANDRO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

132 01.01.48 289 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

133 01.01.50 328 DE LEONARDIS GIUSEPPE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

134 01.01.52 174 QUARESIMA GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1985 A FI 

135 01.01.56 72 CUCCHI RICCARDO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1979 B UI 

136 01.01.58 434 COLOMBO MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

137 01.02.00 77 SEGA GIANLUCA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1958 D FI 

138 01.02.19 107 PUGLIOLI MARCO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

139 01.02.31 44 MALLAMACE SIMONE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

140 01.02.37 204 ZANNI FABRIZIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

141 01.02.38 398 LUCIBELLO DANIELE RUNSMILE ASD M 1990 A FI 

142 01.02.46 40 DONETTI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

143 01.02.48 316 CAVA FABIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1984 A FI 

144 01.02.49 283 PRESTI MIRCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1965 C FI 

145 01.02.51 258 DOMENICALI FEDERICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1973 B FI 

146 01.03.15 19 MONCON MASSIMO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1966 C UI 

147 01.03.18 33 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1981 A FI 

148 01.03.20 230 PERELLI MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

149 01.03.26 17 OLIVIERI LUCA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

150 01.03.33 320 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1946 D FI 



151 01.03.35 444 MONTUORI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1970 B UI 

152 01.03.36 106 BORSARI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1957 D FI 

153 01.03.42 282 OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 

154 01.03.45 197 ARENA ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

155 01.03.47 346 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1954 D FI 

156 01.03.50 18 DE LUCA SERGIO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1968 C FI 

157 01.03.55 95 QUERZE' GIORGIO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1958 D FI 

158 01.03.58 226 FONTANA STEFANO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

159 01.03.58 425 MELUZZI YURI POD. OZZANESE M 1969 C FI 

160 01.03.59 433 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

161 01.04.07 252 BELTRAMI DONATELLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1977 B UI 

162 01.04.08 129 FERRARI NICOLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1987 A UI 

163 01.04.09 440 LORENZINI GIOVANNI G.S. GABBI M 1957 D FI 

164 01.04.12 111 DALLA TORRE DENNIS POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1983 A FI 

165 01.04.22 241 NANNA VITO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1985 A FI 

166 01.04.34 348 POLI ALESSANDRO Pro Loco AVIS Pianoro M 1974 B UI 

167 01.04.34 23 MATRA' LUCA POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

168 01.04.38 118 FALASCA FILIPPO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B FI 

169 01.04.43 151 TAMBURINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

170 01.04.43 199 GAMBARDELLA MASSIMO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

171 01.04.44 59 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 

172 01.04.45 82 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1966 C FI 

173 01.04.46 448 VANDELLI LUIGI ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

174 01.04.54 205 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

175 01.05.10 91 ANDALO SIMONE S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1981 A UI 

176 01.05.20 402 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

177 01.05.24 416 LAMIERI IVAN POD. OZZANESE M 1970 B FI 

178 01.05.25 245 RIZZI MATTEO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1975 B FI 

179 01.05.39 401 PASSARINI MATTEO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1968 C FI 

180 01.05.41 210 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

181 01.05.45 314 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

182 01.05.47 257 CONTINI CLAUDIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1974 B FI 

183 01.05.50 235 CASELLI SERGIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1972 B FI 

184 01.05.52 443 MARANGONI MARCO POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD M 1967 C UI 

185 01.05.57 16 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1962 C FI 

186 01.05.58 90 FUGHELLI STEFANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1973 B UI 

187 01.06.04 142 COFFEY ANDREW PATRICKPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1978 B FI 

188 01.06.04 38 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

189 01.06.10 364 FERRARA VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

190 01.06.12 24 TORTORA NICOLA POD. OZZANESE M 1961 C FI 

191 01.06.17 61 BRUNETTI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1957 D FI 

192 01.06.22 158 TOLOMELLI PIERO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

193 01.06.26 58 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

194 01.06.33 248 GHINI EMANUELE RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

195 01.06.36 249 GIORGI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

196 01.06.42 385 FOSCA LORENZO G.S. GABBI M 1964 C FI 

197 01.06.42 29 CORRENTE CARMINE POD. OZZANESE M 1954 D FI 



198 01.06.52 50 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1953 D UI 

199 01.06.54 419 MISELLI LORENZO POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

200 01.07.01 259 FRANCI LUCA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1970 B FI 

201 01.07.01 201 REITANO ALFIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1979 B FI 

202 01.07.01 437 MELFI ATTILIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

203 01.07.02 74 TRIVISONNO FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 

204 01.07.04 268 CHITI PAOLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1971 B FI 

205 01.07.06 426 SPISNI PIER GIORGIO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

206 01.07.06 254 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1968 C FI 

207 01.07.10 48 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

208 01.07.11 321 FORNI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

209 01.07.17 322 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

210 01.07.26 172 LORENZINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1963 C FI 

211 01.07.31 45 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

212 01.07.41 339 GAMBERI ANDREA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1967 C FI 

213 01.07.48 123 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

214 01.07.56 177 SIMANELLA GUIDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1983 A FI 

215 01.08.13 188 MARCHETTI CESARE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 2000 A UI 

216 01.08.19 80 GOBBATO LADISLAO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1972 B FI 

217 01.08.20 81 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1983 A FI 

218 01.08.20 32 MARZADURI FABIO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

219 01.08.32 286 DONDI MARCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

220 01.08.43 189 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

221 01.08.45 240 MONTUORI CLAUDIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1962 C FI 

222 01.08.47 147 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

223 01.08.48 308 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1976 B UI 

224 01.09.00 37 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

225 01.09.05 207 DONINI LUCIANO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1957 D UI 

226 01.09.07 238 IMMERNINO DENIS AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1991 A FI 

227 01.09.23 255 BALDISSERRI ENRICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1966 C FI 

228 01.09.28 120 DELL'OLIO VITO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1965 C FI 

229 01.09.39 345 NADALINI RENZO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1960 C FI 

230 01.09.47 64 LAMACCHIA LUCIANO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

231 01.09.56 102 FRANCHINI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

232 01.10.01 233 BANDIERA NICOLA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1966 C FI 

233 01.10.01 211 GHINI ROBERTO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1952 D FI 

234 01.10.03 135 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1951 D FI 

235 01.10.07 420 SANGUIN MORENO POD. OZZANESE M 1971 B FI 

236 01.10.09 63 GARDINI GIANNI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

237 01.10.25 386 GIANSTEFANI GIORGIO G.S. GABBI M 1972 B FI 

238 01.10.28 25 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

239 01.10.45 330 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1972 B FI 

240 01.10.53 405 PETTAZZONI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

241 01.10.54 55 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1956 D FI 

242 01.11.10 100 SOLDATI FABRIZIO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1960 C FI 

243 01.11.23 343 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1949 D FI 

244 01.12.06 281 LANZINI PAOLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1967 C FI 



245 01.12.06 285 VERNI SILVANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1961 C FI 

246 01.13.00 203 OCASTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1956 D UI 

247 01.13.05 218 SPINELLI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 

248 01.13.07 101 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1976 B UI 

249 01.13.21 234 BUZZONI MIRCO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1968 C FI 

250 01.13.22 392 MARZADURI ANDREA G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

251 01.13.31 128 MASTROCOLA NICOLA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1971 B UI 

252 01.13.42 292 GOLDONI GIANFRANCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1961 C FI 

253 01.13.49 49 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

254 01.13.52 144 GINOSA MICHELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1949 D FI 

255 01.14.12 344 MULE' SALVATORE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1966 C FI 

256 01.14.14 46 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

257 01.14.26 13 BONAFE' CORRADO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1953 D FI 

258 01.14.32 195 RIZZARDI MAURO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 C UI 

259 01.14.47 168 CIAFARDINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1977 B FI 

260 01.14.47 173 MONTANO LEONARDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

261 01.14.57 191 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1948 D FI 

262 01.15.02 70 TROMBETTA FABIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1962 C FI 

263 01.15.18 149 RUBBI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

264 01.15.41 264 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1957 D FI 

265 01.15.52 371 BONI ALESSANDRO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1969 C FI 

266 01.16.23 317 CAZZOLA LUCIANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1947 D FI 

267 01.16.34 367 PALMIERI RAFFAELE POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1980 A UI 

268 01.16.48 200 MILEO NICOLA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

269 01.16.53 119 DE LUCA MASSIMO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1984 A FI 

270 01.17.08 288 SONCINI DANIELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

271 01.17.19 228 MARCHI MAURIZIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

272 01.17.37 170 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

273 01.17.56 287 ZACCHERINI DOMENICO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

274 01.18.24 441 BIANCHI NICOLA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1969 C UI 

275 01.18.35 340 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

276 01.18.36 347 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1951 D FI 

277 01.18.45 213 GUBELLINI LUIGI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1971 B FI 

278 01.18.56 294 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1958 D FI 

279 01.19.42 209 AMADUCCI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1949 D FI 

280 01.19.49 253 ZANETTI ARES S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1983 A UI 

281 01.19.50 194 RAMALLINI GIAN PIERO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1953 D UI 

282 01.20.18 231 MAGNANI PAOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1968 C UI 

283 01.20.22 266 BONAZZI MAURO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1954 D UI 

284 01.20.25 413 BRUSCO MASSIMO RUNCARD M 1971 B RU 

285 01.20.32 449 ZAMPANA ANDREA RUNCARD M 1990 A RU 

286 01.20.32 260 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1952 D FI 

287 01.24.53 418 IACOMELLI FRANCESCO POD. OZZANESE M 1979 B FI 

288 01.25.41 104 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1951 D UI 

289 01.25.51 62 CASELLI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

290 01.27.11 136 MAZZINI MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1969 C FI 

291 01.28.06 192 PATTI PATRIZIO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1967 C UI 



292 01.28.33 219 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1958 D FI 

293 01.33.37 310 UGOLINI STEFANO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1947 D FI 

294 01.36.55 436 SORIANI ILARIO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1975 B FI 

295 01.37.23 244 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1954 D FI 

296 01.37.28 446 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

297 01.38.08 169 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1976 B FI 

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Tempo Pett Cognome Nome Società Sex Anno Cat Ente

1 00.54.35 8 MORONI FEDERICA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. F 1972 F FI 

2 00.55.03 375 BALDASSARRI VALERIA G.S. GABBI F 1981 E FI 

3 00.55.28 131 RICCI LAURA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. F 1979 F FI 

4 00.55.39 350 BATTACCHI FRANCESCA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1974 F FI 

5 00.57.00 384 FERRINI CELESTE G.S. GABBI F 1993 E FI 

6 00.57.36 157 PATUELLI FRANCESCA G.S. GABBI F 1977 F FI 

7 00.57.49 379 CAZZARO' PAOLA G.S. GABBI F 1975 F FI 

8 00.57.53 84 DIAMANTI OKSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1983 E FI 

9 00.58.02 303 BARCHETTI MONICA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1968 G FI 

10 00.58.52 97 BIANCHINI KATIA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1969 G FI 

11 00.58.53 26 VENTURI GIORGIA POD. OZZANESE F 1984 E FI 

12 00.59.21 432 ODALDI VALENTINA G.P. I CAGNON F 1987 E FI 

13 01.00.14 78 POLETTI PAOLA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

14 01.00.22 383 CUSCINI ALICE G.S. GABBI F 1992 E FI 

15 01.01.54 133 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE RUNCARD F 1995 E RU 

16 01.02.01 324 CECE MARIAGRAZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1984 E FI 

17 01.02.08 313 BETTINI ELISA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1972 F FI 

18 01.03.33 351 TEMPORIN ELISA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1978 F FI 

19 01.03.35 394 GIUNCHI ANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 

20 01.03.57 352 PASSERINI PATRIZIA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1962 G FI 

21 01.04.08 126 LUCCHI SILVIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

22 01.04.12 422 FAZZI STEFANIA POD. OZZANESE F 1980 E FI 

23 01.04.26 377 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI F 1974 F FI 

24 01.04.41 327 CRENI ANTONELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1965 G FI 

25 01.05.19 390 LEARDINI LUANA G.S. GABBI F 1976 F FI 

26 01.05.48 4 GENERALI AGNESE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1988 E FI 

27 01.06.03 262 PEZZOLI MARA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1979 F FI 

28 01.06.09 221 BORGHI MICHELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1971 F FI 

29 01.06.37 290 RICCI MACCARINILIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

30 01.07.00 349 BENINI ALICE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

31 01.07.02 337 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

32 01.07.09 34 ARTONI MARIANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1976 F FI 

33 01.07.11 193 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1989 E UI 

34 01.07.15 21 MAGNOLO GRAZIA CARLA POD. OZZANESE F 1976 F FI 

35 01.07.18 237 FESTI GIOVANNA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1958 H FI 

36 01.07.27 87 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1985 E FI 



37 01.07.37 408 CISCATO STEFANIA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1971 F FI 

38 01.07.43 89 ZINI MARIKA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1990 E FI 

39 01.07.44 159 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1988 E FI 

40 01.08.34 429 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

41 01.08.40 261 MOTETTI PAOLA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1975 F FI 

42 01.09.22 380 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 

43 01.09.54 250 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1967 G FI 

44 01.09.59 291 BARONI BENEDETTA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

45 01.10.28 423 ROMANO DONATELLA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 

46 01.10.45 323 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1989 E FI 

47 01.10.45 326 COVILI FEDERICA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1979 F FI 

48 01.11.54 148 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1988 E FI 

49 01.12.03 295 LUCARINI ELEONORA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1974 F UI 

50 01.12.03 125 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1960 G UI 

51 01.13.07 96 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLIAUTO ASD F 1973 F FI 

52 01.13.23 43 GUALANO PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1966 G FI 

53 01.13.28 297 RUBINI VERONICA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1986 E UI 

54 01.13.56 60 BORSARI CLARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1956 H FI 

55 01.14.13 270 BAZZANI RITA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1969 G FI 

56 01.14.14 54 CRESCENZI STEFANIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

57 01.14.56 150 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

58 01.15.21 354 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1955 H FI 

59 01.15.31 359 CARLETTI ROSSELLA GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. F 1954 H UI 

60 01.15.40 256 CAPPI SIMONA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1968 G FI 

61 01.15.57 196 ZANASI ROBERTA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1967 G UI 

62 01.16.01 75 BAZZANINI ANNA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1990 E FI 

63 01.16.53 450 PISCITELLI GIOVANNA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1973 F FI 

64 01.17.07 56 ZANGRILLI GIOVANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

65 01.17.26 305 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

66 01.17.36 145 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1954 H FI 

67 01.17.42 39 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

68 01.18.18 353 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1956 H FI 

69 01.18.24 179 TRIMERI ELISA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1983 E FI 

70 01.18.45 152 MALAGUTI CHIARA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1965 G FI 

71 01.19.19 22 BONETTI MOIRA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 

72 01.19.41 217 SACCHELLI SARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1977 F FI 

73 01.19.41 140 SCLANO MADDALENA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD F 1965 G FI 

74 01.19.50 15 BENFENATI SARA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F 1976 F FI 

75 01.19.54 105 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1961 G UI 

76 01.19.55 242 ROMAGNOLI BARBARA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1967 G FI 

77 01.20.27 318 COCCHI MORENA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1959 H FI 

78 01.20.31 427 BALBONI TIZIANA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1970 F FI 

79 01.20.39 143 COFFEY ROISIN ELIZABETHPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1980 E FI 

80 01.21.15 69 PANCALDI SANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1963 G FI 

81 01.21.36 187 BONORA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1971 F FI 

82 01.21.44 325 CHIARI LARA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1985 E FI 

83 01.21.44 361 MASETTI SILVIA POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F 1966 G FI 



84 01.21.45 439 DE VIDO LARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1972 F FI 

85 01.22.26 400 VERONESI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1980 E FI 

86 01.23.48 412 PACHIOLI ANGELA ATLETICA SANTAMONICA MISANO F 1957 H FI 

87 01.24.37 263 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1965 G FI 

88 01.24.53 31 CAVINA TIZIANA POD. OZZANESE F 1971 F FI 

89 01.26.01 214 MARRI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1965 G FI 

90 01.28.03 269 ARMAROLI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

91 01.28.15 299 FORCIONE ROSSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1964 G FI 

92 01.28.42 215 PARISI NICOLETTA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1960 G FI 

93 01.29.02 11 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1957 H FI 

94 01.32.57 227 MARCHI GIULIA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

95 01.35.06 336 ROPA MARIA LUISA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1958 H FI 

96 01.37.17 435 COLENDI ANNA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1960 G FI 

97 01.37.46 335 RONDELLI ESTELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1990 E FI 

98 01.38.08 181 BATTISTINI ELEONORA A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1980 E UI 

CATEGORIE

Pos Tempo Pett Cognome Nome Società Sex Anno Cat Ente

1 00.44.12 1 MATVIYCHUK VASYL G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

2 00.44.44 414 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1993 A FI 

3 00.44.50 2 GENERALI EMANUELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1993 A FI 

4 00.46.08 3 GENERALI ELIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1985 A FI 

5 00.46.44 7 GASPARI DIEGO G.S. GABBI M 1982 A FI 

6 00.47.06 6 ERCOLI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 

7 00.47.13 9 COLGAN DAVID POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

8 00.48.36 5 ERCOLI MARCO G.S. GABBI M 1990 A FI 

9 00.48.48 190 GINOSA ARTURO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A FI 

10 00.49.25 132 TIRAPANI FILIPPO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1992 A FI 

11 00.51.02 154 TOMA FABIO RUNCARD M 1993 A RU 

12 00.51.14 10 FAVARON FULVIO A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA M 1992 A FI 

13 00.51.18 41 FALBO ARMANDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1985 A FI 

14 00.51.43 28 FINI STEFANO POD. OZZANESE M 1981 A FI 

15 00.51.51 273 ALBERONI STEFANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1981 A FI 

16 00.51.54 112 MOUKRIM IMAD POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1988 A FI 

17 00.52.40 171 GNESINI FULVIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1980 A FI 

18 00.53.29 229 PIRONE ANTONIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1984 A FI 

19 00.53.31 83 CHIAPPE MIRKO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1980 A FI 

20 00.54.00 409 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1991 A FI 

21 00.54.04 93 VERARDI ANDREA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1984 A FI 

22 00.54.32 57 LORENZI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1997 A FI 

23 00.54.48 156 MANUPPELLA CARLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 1985 A UI 

24 00.57.14 403 MAZZACURATI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

25 00.57.25 293 ARNONE NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1990 A FI 

26 00.57.31 389 LA GIOIA MASSIMO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1981 A UI 

27 00.57.36 296 MIGNOGNA ALESSANDRO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1982 A FI 



28 00.58.05 300 ZANETTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1991 A FI 

29 00.58.44 333 POZZANA GIOVANNI PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1985 A FI 

30 00.58.44 332 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1980 A FI 

31 00.58.55 274 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1980 A FI 

32 00.59.55 76 MAGAGNOLI FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1981 A FI 

33 01.00.04 216 PAVAN DAVIDE ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1988 A FI 

34 01.00.22 99 MAZZETTO MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1982 A FI 

35 01.01.18 47 PELLICCIARI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1983 A FI 

36 01.01.44 301 BALBONI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A FI 

37 01.01.52 174 QUARESIMA GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1985 A FI 

38 01.01.58 434 COLOMBO MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

39 01.02.38 398 LUCIBELLO DANIELE RUNSMILE ASD M 1990 A FI 

40 01.02.48 316 CAVA FABIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1984 A FI 

41 01.03.18 33 ARGAZZI MIRKO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1981 A FI 

42 01.04.08 129 FERRARI NICOLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1987 A UI 

43 01.04.12 111 DALLA TORRE DENNIS POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1983 A FI 

44 01.04.22 241 NANNA VITO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1985 A FI 

45 01.05.10 91 ANDALO SIMONE S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1981 A UI 

46 01.06.10 364 FERRARA VITTORIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1988 A FI 

47 01.07.56 177 SIMANELLA GUIDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1983 A FI 

48 01.08.13 188 MARCHETTI CESARE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. M 2000 A UI 

49 01.08.20 81 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1983 A FI 

50 01.09.07 238 IMMERNINO DENIS AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1991 A FI 

51 01.16.34 367 PALMIERI RAFFAELE POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1980 A UI 

52 01.16.53 119 DE LUCA MASSIMO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1984 A FI 

53 01.19.49 253 ZANETTI ARES S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1983 A UI 

54 01.20.32 449 ZAMPANA ANDREA RUNCARD M 1990 A RU 

1 00.49.30 395 TORNATI FRANCESCO G.S. GABBI M 1976 B FI 

2 00.50.35 35 BONVENTO ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1970 B FI 

3 00.50.55 265 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 B UI 

4 00.51.16 155 SORIANI FEDERICO POL. QUADRILATERO M 1974 B FI 

5 00.51.32 378 CASARI GIULIANO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

6 00.51.42 86 D'ORO ANTONIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1977 B FI 

7 00.52.27 122 CORTESE MARCELLO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1971 B FI 

8 00.53.12 67 MAROZZI DANILO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

9 00.53.19 275 MANFRINI LUIGI ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1979 B FI 

10 00.53.37 117 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

11 00.53.51 382 CORRADINI FABIO G.S. GABBI M 1974 B FI 

12 00.53.57 438 MASCAGNI LUCA POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL M 1979 B UI 

13 00.54.16 358 PETROSINO PIERPAOLO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

14 00.54.20 356 ERRANI COSTANTINO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

15 00.54.26 166 CATERINO MAURIZIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

16 00.54.31 442 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

17 00.54.33 279 BONAZZI MAURO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1972 B FI 

18 00.54.52 368 DIRANI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1976 B UI 

19 00.54.56 186 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 



20 00.55.32 109 MANGANO DANIELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

21 00.55.54 163 CUCCINIELLO LUCA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1977 B FI 

22 00.56.01 68 MULEO LUCA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1979 B FI 

23 00.56.33 220 CARLI ALESSANDRO G.P. I CAGNON M 1978 B FI 

24 00.56.38 185 TARRICONE ANGELO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1974 B FI 

25 00.56.51 338 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

26 00.56.53 115 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1977 B FI 

27 00.57.05 98 MALAGUTI GIORDANO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1970 B FI 

28 00.57.12 393 QUERZE' MATTEO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1977 B FI 

29 00.57.18 202 CRINO' FABRIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1974 B UI 

30 00.57.31 183 RIVA PAOLO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA M 1974 B FI 

31 00.57.46 267 MORISI ENRICO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 

32 00.57.50 246 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1973 B FI 

33 00.58.10 331 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

34 00.58.18 198 BAMMACARO LUIGI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1970 B FI 

35 00.58.34 387 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. GABBI M 1977 B FI 

36 00.58.42 124 MORSIANI FABIO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

37 00.58.43 277 FERRI MASSIMO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1975 B FI 

38 00.58.47 212 GRIGATTI CRISTIAN ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1976 B FI 

39 00.58.56 430 SERRAO ANTONIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

40 00.59.01 175 SCHETTINO ROSARIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1971 B FI 

41 00.59.17 355 BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1979 B FI 

42 00.59.18 116 PULLEGA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

43 00.59.26 232 GENERALI MATTEO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1973 B FI 

44 00.59.49 407 DI SCIPIO VALERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1978 B FI 

45 01.00.04 114 SINISI ANTONIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1975 B FI 

46 01.00.09 373 CAPASSO VINCENZO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1979 B FI 

47 01.00.21 415 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD. OZZANESE M 1974 B FI 

48 01.00.34 362 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M 1977 B FI 

49 01.00.45 53 PARRINO VINCENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

50 01.01.09 176 SERGI GELSOMINO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1975 B FI 

51 01.01.14 278 DRAGOTTA LUCA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1974 B FI 

52 01.01.24 357 PES GIAN MICHELE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

53 01.01.30 139 CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1971 B FI 

54 01.01.37 341 LAGANA' CARMELO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1978 B FI 

55 01.01.42 309 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1973 B UI 

56 01.01.45 421 NOBILI ALESSANDRO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

57 01.01.50 328 DE LEONARDIS GIUSEPPE PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1976 B FI 

58 01.01.56 72 CUCCHI RICCARDO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1979 B UI 

59 01.02.31 44 MALLAMACE SIMONE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

60 01.02.46 40 DONETTI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1971 B FI 

61 01.02.51 258 DOMENICALI FEDERICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1973 B FI 

62 01.03.35 444 MONTUORI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1970 B UI 

63 01.03.45 197 ARENA ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

64 01.03.58 226 FONTANA STEFANO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

65 01.04.07 252 BELTRAMI DONATELLO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1977 B UI 

66 01.04.34 348 POLI ALESSANDRO Pro Loco AVIS Pianoro M 1974 B UI 



67 01.04.34 23 MATRA' LUCA POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

68 01.04.38 118 FALASCA FILIPPO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B FI 

69 01.04.43 151 TAMBURINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1975 B FI 

70 01.04.43 199 GAMBARDELLA MASSIMO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

71 01.05.24 416 LAMIERI IVAN POD. OZZANESE M 1970 B FI 

72 01.05.25 245 RIZZI MATTEO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1975 B FI 

73 01.05.47 257 CONTINI CLAUDIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1974 B FI 

74 01.05.50 235 CASELLI SERGIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1972 B FI 

75 01.05.58 90 FUGHELLI STEFANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1973 B UI 

76 01.06.04 142 COFFEY ANDREW PATRICKPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1978 B FI 

77 01.06.26 58 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

78 01.06.33 248 GHINI EMANUELE RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

79 01.06.36 249 GIORGI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1972 B RU 

80 01.06.54 419 MISELLI LORENZO POD. OZZANESE M 1977 B FI 

81 01.07.01 259 FRANCI LUCA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1970 B FI 

82 01.07.01 201 REITANO ALFIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1979 B FI 

83 01.07.02 74 TRIVISONNO FABIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1973 B FI 

84 01.07.04 268 CHITI PAOLO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1971 B FI 

85 01.07.11 321 FORNI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

86 01.07.17 322 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1972 B FI 

87 01.07.31 45 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1976 B FI 

88 01.07.48 123 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1970 B FI 

89 01.08.19 80 GOBBATO LADISLAO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1972 B FI 

90 01.08.20 32 MARZADURI FABIO POD. OZZANESE M 1973 B FI 

91 01.08.48 308 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1976 B UI 

92 01.09.00 37 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1973 B FI 

93 01.09.56 102 FRANCHINI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

94 01.10.07 420 SANGUIN MORENO POD. OZZANESE M 1971 B FI 

95 01.10.25 386 GIANSTEFANI GIORGIO G.S. GABBI M 1972 B FI 

96 01.10.45 330 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1972 B FI 

97 01.13.07 101 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1976 B UI 

98 01.13.31 128 MASTROCOLA NICOLA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1971 B UI 

99 01.14.47 168 CIAFARDINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1977 B FI 

100 01.16.48 200 MILEO NICOLA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1973 B FI 

101 01.17.37 170 FINELLI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1972 B FI 

102 01.18.45 213 GUBELLINI LUIGI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1971 B FI 

103 01.20.25 413 BRUSCO MASSIMO RUNCARD M 1971 B RU 

104 01.24.53 418 IACOMELLI FRANCESCO POD. OZZANESE M 1979 B FI 

105 01.36.55 436 SORIANI ILARIO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1975 B FI 

106 01.37.28 446 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1972 B UI 

107 01.38.08 169 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1976 B FI 

1 00.47.09 20 ERRAMI MOHAMED CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1967 C FI 

2 00.53.44 369 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1965 C UI 

3 00.54.07 27 GENNARI LIONELLO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

4 00.54.10 376 BARBIERI FAUSTO G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1964 C UI 

5 00.54.21 79 CALORI SANDRO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 



6 00.54.24 399 MACINA GIAN LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

7 00.54.27 397 ZANNI MIRKO G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

8 00.55.36 165 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1966 C FI 

9 00.55.49 225 MARINELLI MASSIMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1968 C FI 

10 00.55.57 134 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1965 C FI 

11 00.56.24 121 BACCOLINI CARLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 

12 00.56.30 178 TESTA NELLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

13 00.57.02 406 PEZZINO ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

14 00.57.43 42 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1966 C FI 

15 00.57.56 110 BOVINA MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

16 00.58.16 381 CIRELLI LUIGI G.S. GABBI M 1965 C FI 

17 00.58.50 247 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS M 1961 C UI 

18 00.59.00 180 ZANELLI STEFANO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1964 C FI 

19 00.59.03 251 ANDREANI CRISTIANO S.S.D.R.L. CINQUE CERCHI M 1967 C UI 

20 00.59.11 85 DONDI MASSIMO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1965 C FI 

21 00.59.15 223 D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTO ALBERTOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

22 00.59.22 66 MAGLI FRANCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1964 C FI 

23 00.59.54 388 LACCETTI DANIELE G.S. GABBI M 1967 C FI 

24 01.00.00 12 PREITE COSTANTINO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1966 C FI 

25 01.00.19 52 VOLTA GIANNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1967 C FI 

26 01.00.20 113 LODI ALBERTO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

27 01.00.45 160 COCCHINI ANTONIO A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI M 1966 C UI 

28 01.00.56 224 GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1962 C FI 

29 01.01.21 431 TRALLI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1967 C FI 

30 01.01.30 164 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1961 C FI 

31 01.01.43 127 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1969 C FI 

32 01.02.19 107 PUGLIOLI MARCO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

33 01.02.37 204 ZANNI FABRIZIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

34 01.02.49 283 PRESTI MIRCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1965 C FI 

35 01.03.15 19 MONCON MASSIMO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1966 C UI 

36 01.03.20 230 PERELLI MARCO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1968 C FI 

37 01.03.26 17 OLIVIERI LUCA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

38 01.03.42 282 OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1966 C FI 

39 01.03.50 18 DE LUCA SERGIO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1968 C FI 

40 01.03.58 425 MELUZZI YURI POD. OZZANESE M 1969 C FI 

41 01.03.59 433 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

42 01.04.45 82 MALDINA CLAUDIO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1966 C FI 

43 01.04.46 448 VANDELLI LUIGI ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 C FI 

44 01.04.54 205 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

45 01.05.39 401 PASSARINI MATTEO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1968 C FI 

46 01.05.52 443 MARANGONI MARCO POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD M 1967 C UI 

47 01.05.57 16 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1962 C FI 

48 01.06.12 24 TORTORA NICOLA POD. OZZANESE M 1961 C FI 

49 01.06.22 158 TOLOMELLI PIERO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1967 C FI 

50 01.06.42 385 FOSCA LORENZO G.S. GABBI M 1964 C FI 

51 01.07.01 437 MELFI ATTILIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1964 C FI 

52 01.07.06 426 SPISNI PIER GIORGIO POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 



53 01.07.06 254 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1968 C FI 

54 01.07.10 48 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1964 C FI 

55 01.07.26 172 LORENZINI PAOLO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1963 C FI 

56 01.07.41 339 GAMBERI ANDREA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1967 C FI 

57 01.08.43 189 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1960 C FI 

58 01.08.45 240 MONTUORI CLAUDIO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1962 C FI 

59 01.09.23 255 BALDISSERRI ENRICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1966 C FI 

60 01.09.28 120 DELL'OLIO VITO PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1965 C FI 

61 01.09.39 345 NADALINI RENZO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1960 C FI 

62 01.09.47 64 LAMACCHIA LUCIANO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

63 01.10.01 233 BANDIERA NICOLA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1966 C FI 

64 01.10.09 63 GARDINI GIANNI ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1966 C FI 

65 01.10.28 25 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD. OZZANESE M 1968 C FI 

66 01.10.53 405 PETTAZZONI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

67 01.11.10 100 SOLDATI FABRIZIO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1960 C FI 

68 01.12.06 281 LANZINI PAOLO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1967 C FI 

69 01.12.06 285 VERNI SILVANO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1961 C FI 

70 01.13.21 234 BUZZONI MIRCO AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN M 1968 C FI 

71 01.13.22 392 MARZADURI ANDREA G.S. GABBI M 1963 C FI 

72 01.13.42 292 GOLDONI GIANFRANCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1961 C FI 

73 01.14.12 344 MULE' SALVATORE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1966 C FI 

74 01.14.14 46 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1963 C FI 

75 01.14.32 195 RIZZARDI MAURO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 C UI 

76 01.14.47 173 MONTANO LEONARDO ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1969 C FI 

77 01.15.02 70 TROMBETTA FABIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1962 C FI 

78 01.15.52 371 BONI ALESSANDRO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1969 C FI 

79 01.18.24 441 BIANCHI NICOLA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1969 C UI 

80 01.20.18 231 MAGNANI PAOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1968 C UI 

81 01.27.11 136 MAZZINI MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M 1969 C FI 

82 01.28.06 192 PATTI PATRIZIO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1967 C UI 

1 00.56.29 411 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD M 1957 D FI 

2 00.57.30 182 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANOCSI SASSO MARCONI M 1959 D FI 

3 00.58.06 146 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

4 00.59.21 360 BARALDI STEFANO Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.S.D. M 1955 D UI 

5 01.00.03 396 VANNUCCINI PIERO G.S. GABBI M 1956 D FI 

6 01.00.17 222 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1955 D FI 

7 01.00.39 51 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1953 D FI 

8 01.00.58 447 ALBERTINI GIANNI POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1954 D UI 

9 01.01.48 289 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

10 01.02.00 77 SEGA GIANLUCA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. M 1958 D FI 

11 01.03.33 320 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1946 D FI 

12 01.03.36 106 BORSARI ANDREA ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1957 D FI 

13 01.03.47 346 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1954 D FI 

14 01.03.55 95 QUERZE' GIORGIO LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1958 D FI 

15 01.04.09 440 LORENZINI GIOVANNI G.S. GABBI M 1957 D FI 

16 01.04.44 59 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 



17 01.05.20 402 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

18 01.05.41 210 BARGIOTTI MARIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

19 01.05.45 314 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

20 01.06.04 38 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

21 01.06.17 61 BRUNETTI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1957 D FI 

22 01.06.42 29 CORRENTE CARMINE POD. OZZANESE M 1954 D FI 

23 01.06.52 50 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDOPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1953 D UI 

24 01.08.32 286 DONDI MARCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

25 01.08.47 147 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1959 D FI 

26 01.09.05 207 DONINI LUCIANO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1957 D UI 

27 01.10.01 211 GHINI ROBERTO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1952 D FI 

28 01.10.03 135 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE M 1951 D FI 

29 01.10.54 55 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1956 D FI 

30 01.11.23 343 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1949 D FI 

31 01.13.00 203 OCASTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1956 D UI 

32 01.13.05 218 SPINELLI PAOLO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1956 D FI 

33 01.13.49 49 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

34 01.13.52 144 GINOSA MICHELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1949 D FI 

35 01.14.26 13 BONAFE' CORRADO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1953 D FI 

36 01.14.57 191 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1948 D FI 

37 01.15.18 149 RUBBI PAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

38 01.15.41 264 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1957 D FI 

39 01.16.23 317 CAZZOLA LUCIANO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1947 D FI 

40 01.17.08 288 SONCINI DANIELE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1955 D FI 

41 01.17.19 228 MARCHI MAURIZIO ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA M 1958 D FI 

42 01.17.56 287 ZACCHERINI DOMENICO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1959 D FI 

43 01.18.35 340 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1957 D FI 

44 01.18.36 347 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL. DIL. SANRAFEL M 1951 D FI 

45 01.18.56 294 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1958 D FI 

46 01.19.42 209 AMADUCCI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1949 D FI 

47 01.19.50 194 RAMALLINI GIAN PIERO A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1953 D UI 

48 01.20.22 266 BONAZZI MAURO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. M 1954 D UI 

49 01.20.32 260 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1952 D FI 

50 01.25.41 104 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1951 D UI 

51 01.25.51 62 CASELLI SERGIO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1951 D FI 

52 01.28.33 219 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO M 1958 D FI 

53 01.33.37 310 UGOLINI STEFANO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1947 D FI 

54 01.37.23 244 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M 1954 D FI 

1 00.55.03 375 BALDASSARRI VALERIA G.S. GABBI F 1981 E FI 

2 00.57.00 384 FERRINI CELESTE G.S. GABBI F 1993 E FI 

3 00.57.53 84 DIAMANTI OKSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1983 E FI 

4 00.58.53 26 VENTURI GIORGIA POD. OZZANESE F 1984 E FI 

5 00.59.21 432 ODALDI VALENTINA G.P. I CAGNON F 1987 E FI 

6 01.00.22 383 CUSCINI ALICE G.S. GABBI F 1992 E FI 

7 01.01.54 133 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE RUNCARD F 1995 E RU 

8 01.02.01 324 CECE MARIAGRAZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1984 E FI 



9 01.04.12 422 FAZZI STEFANIA POD. OZZANESE F 1980 E FI 

10 01.05.48 4 GENERALI AGNESE ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1988 E FI 

11 01.06.37 290 RICCI MACCARINILIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

12 01.07.00 349 BENINI ALICE ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

13 01.07.11 193 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1989 E UI 

14 01.07.27 87 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1985 E FI 

15 01.07.43 89 ZINI MARIKA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1990 E FI 

16 01.07.44 159 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1988 E FI 

17 01.09.59 291 BARONI BENEDETTA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F 1994 E FI 

18 01.10.45 323 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1989 E FI 

19 01.11.54 148 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1988 E FI 

20 01.13.28 297 RUBINI VERONICA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1986 E UI 

21 01.16.01 75 BAZZANINI ANNA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1990 E FI 

22 01.18.24 179 TRIMERI ELISA ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1983 E FI 

23 01.20.39 143 COFFEY ROISIN ELIZABETHPODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1980 E FI 

24 01.21.44 325 CHIARI LARA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1985 E FI 

25 01.22.26 400 VERONESI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1980 E FI 

26 01.32.57 227 MARCHI GIULIA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1991 E FI 

27 01.37.46 335 RONDELLI ESTELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1990 E FI 

28 01.38.08 181 BATTISTINI ELEONORA A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1980 E UI 

1 00.54.35 8 MORONI FEDERICA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. F 1972 F FI 

2 00.55.28 131 RICCI LAURA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. F 1979 F FI 

3 00.55.39 350 BATTACCHI FRANCESCA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1974 F FI 

4 00.57.36 157 PATUELLI FRANCESCA G.S. GABBI F 1977 F FI 

5 00.57.49 379 CAZZARO' PAOLA G.S. GABBI F 1975 F FI 

6 01.00.14 78 POLETTI PAOLA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

7 01.02.08 313 BETTINI ELISA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1972 F FI 

8 01.03.33 351 TEMPORIN ELISA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1978 F FI 

9 01.03.35 394 GIUNCHI ANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 

10 01.04.08 126 LUCCHI SILVIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

11 01.04.26 377 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI F 1974 F FI 

12 01.05.19 390 LEARDINI LUANA G.S. GABBI F 1976 F FI 

13 01.06.03 262 PEZZOLI MARA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1979 F FI 

14 01.06.09 221 BORGHI MICHELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1971 F FI 

15 01.07.09 34 ARTONI MARIANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1976 F FI 

16 01.07.15 21 MAGNOLO GRAZIA CARLA POD. OZZANESE F 1976 F FI 

17 01.07.37 408 CISCATO STEFANIA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1971 F FI 

18 01.08.40 261 MOTETTI PAOLA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1975 F FI 

19 01.09.22 380 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA G.S. GABBI F 1978 F FI 

20 01.10.28 423 ROMANO DONATELLA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 

21 01.10.45 326 COVILI FEDERICA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1979 F FI 

22 01.12.03 295 LUCARINI ELEONORA A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard F 1974 F UI 

23 01.13.07 96 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLIAUTO ASD F 1973 F FI 

24 01.16.53 450 PISCITELLI GIOVANNA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1973 F FI 

25 01.17.26 305 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 F UI 

26 01.19.19 22 BONETTI MOIRA POD. OZZANESE F 1974 F FI 



27 01.19.41 217 SACCHELLI SARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1977 F FI 

28 01.19.50 15 BENFENATI SARA POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F 1976 F FI 

29 01.20.31 427 BALBONI TIZIANA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1970 F FI 

30 01.21.36 187 BONORA SIMONA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1971 F FI 

31 01.21.45 439 DE VIDO LARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1972 F FI 

32 01.24.53 31 CAVINA TIZIANA POD. OZZANESE F 1971 F FI 

33 01.28.03 269 ARMAROLI CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1976 F FI 

1 00.58.02 303 BARCHETTI MONICA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1968 G FI 

2 00.58.52 97 BIANCHINI KATIA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1969 G FI 

3 01.03.57 352 PASSERINI PATRIZIA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1962 G FI 

4 01.04.41 327 CRENI ANTONELLA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1965 G FI 

5 01.07.02 337 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

6 01.08.34 429 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1969 G FI 

7 01.09.54 250 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1967 G FI 

8 01.12.03 125 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1960 G UI 

9 01.13.23 43 GUALANO PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1966 G FI 

10 01.14.13 270 BAZZANI RITA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. F 1969 G FI 

11 01.14.14 54 CRESCENZI STEFANIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

12 01.14.56 150 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

13 01.15.40 256 CAPPI SIMONA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1968 G FI 

14 01.15.57 196 ZANASI ROBERTA A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1967 G UI 

15 01.17.07 56 ZANGRILLI GIOVANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1969 G FI 

16 01.17.42 39 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1964 G FI 

17 01.18.45 152 MALAGUTI CHIARA ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA F 1965 G FI 

18 01.19.41 140 SCLANO MADDALENA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD F 1965 G FI 

19 01.19.54 105 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1961 G UI 

20 01.19.55 242 ROMAGNOLI BARBARA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1967 G FI 

21 01.21.15 69 PANCALDI SANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1963 G FI 

22 01.21.44 361 MASETTI SILVIA POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA F 1966 G FI 

23 01.24.37 263 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F 1965 G FI 

24 01.26.01 214 MARRI ALESSANDRA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1965 G FI 

25 01.28.15 299 FORCIONE ROSSANA ATLETICA BLIZZARD F 1964 G FI 

26 01.28.42 215 PARISI NICOLETTA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1960 G FI 

27 01.37.17 435 COLENDI ANNA 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1960 G FI 

1 01.07.18 237 FESTI GIOVANNA AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN F 1958 H FI 

2 01.13.56 60 BORSARI CLARA ASD TEAM GRANAROLO F 1956 H FI 

3 01.15.21 354 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1955 H FI 

4 01.15.31 359 CARLETTI ROSSELLA GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. F 1954 H UI 

5 01.17.36 145 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 1954 H FI 

6 01.18.18 353 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1956 H FI 

7 01.20.27 318 COCCHI MORENA POL. DIL. SANRAFEL F 1959 H FI 

8 01.23.48 412 PACHIOLI ANGELA ATLETICA SANTAMONICA MISANO F 1957 H FI 

9 01.29.02 11 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1957 H FI 

10 01.35.06 336 ROPA MARIA LUISA PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1958 H FI 


